NEFENREASCRMMNNNNN Date claim paid Total Amount

EVERITT VERNON Working Dinner
EVERITT VERNON Working Dinner

EVERITT VERNON

Total

HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER

Taxi
Taxi
Taxi
Taxi
Taxi
Taxi
Taxi
Taxi
Taxi
Taxi
Taxi
Taxi
Taxi
Taxi
Taxi
Taxi
Taxi
Taxi
Taxi
Taxi
Taxi
Taxi
Taxi
Taxi
Taxi
Taxi
Taxi
Taxi
Train
Diary
Working Dinner
Taxi
Taxi
Taxi
Taxi
Taxi
Taxi
Taxi
Taxi
Taxi
Taxi
Taxi
Taxi

11/10/2013
25/10/2013

18/10/2013
18/10/2013
18/10/2013
18/10/2013
18/10/2013
18/10/2013
18/10/2013
18/10/2013
18/10/2013
18/10/2013
18/10/2013
18/10/2013
18/10/2013
18/10/2013
18/10/2013
18/10/2013
18/10/2013
18/10/2013
18/10/2013
18/10/2013
18/10/2013
18/10/2013
18/10/2013
18/10/2013
18/10/2013
18/10/2013
18/10/2013
18/10/2013
25/10/2013
25/10/2013
25/10/2013
15/11/2013
15/11/2013
15/11/2013
15/11/2013
15/11/2013
15/11/2013
15/11/2013
15/11/2013
15/11/2013
15/11/2013
15/11/2013
15/11/2013

123.60
123.60

247.20

13.00
9.50
10.00
10.00
13.00
13.00
16.00
13.00
13.60
9.50
8.50
15.00
8.00
15.00
9.00
12.00
12.00
13.00
13.50
11.00
9.00
5.00
28.38
18.00
10.00
8.60
10.50
14.00
34.00
10.99
297.51
5.80
14.00
15.00
13.50
17.00
16.00
15.00
15.00
7.00
6.00
18.00
5.00



HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
HENDY PETER
Total

Taxi
Taxi
Taxi
Taxi
Taxi
Taxi
Taxi
Taxi
Taxi
Taxi
Taxi
Taxi
Working Dinner

Meeting Refreshments

15/11/2013
15/11/2013
15/11/2013
15/11/2013
15/11/2013
15/11/2013
15/11/2013
15/11/2013
15/11/2013
15/11/2013
15/11/2013
15/11/2013
15/11/2013
15/11/2013

7.00
17.00
11.50
16.00

6.50
11.00
11.40
15.00
23.00

6.50
20.00

8.00

174.94
15.30

1,174.02



